

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 3011**

Page 1, line 8, replace “prescribed” with “covered”

Page 1, line 9, replace “prescribed” with “covered”

Page 2, line 6, after “limiting” insert “the first fill of”

Page 2, line 7, remove “such as prior authorization”

Page 2, line 8, replace “a prescription” with “coverage”

Renumber accordingly